MPM_DMS-20PC-FM_F00  Page 1 of 2
D I G I T A L  P A N E L  M E T E R S
DMS-20PC-FM Series
Self-Powered, 3-Digit LED  Display
AC Line Frequency Monitors
DATEL's new DMS-20PC-FM Series are the world’s smallest, self-powered, ac fre-
quency meters. Simply connect the ac line to the two rear input terminals, and the unit is
fully operational with no additional components or auxiliary power required! Two, 50/60Hz

DMS-20PC-1-FM
(Panel mount)
Ordering Information
Functional Specifications
 DMS-20PC-1-FM 47.0-99.0Hz/120Vac frequency monitor
 DMS-20PC-1-FM-F "-1" models with blade terminals
 DMS-20PC-2-FM 350-450Hz/120Vac frequency monitor
 DMS-20PC-3-FM 47.0-99.0Hz/220Vac frequency monitor
 DMS-20-CP Panel cutout punch
 DMS-BZL3 Panel mount bezel
 DMS-BZL4 Panel mount bezel with sealing gasket
Input
Freq. Range (Voltage Range): ➀
 DMS-20PC-1-FM 47.0-99.0Hz (85-140Vac)
 DMS-20PC-2-FM 350-450Hz (85-140Vac)
 DMS-20PC-3-FM 47.0-99.0Hz (170-264Vac)
Current Consumption 50mArms (max.)
Overvoltage Protection:
 DMS-20PC-1/2-FM 200Vrms (max.)
 DMS-20PC-3-FM 300Vrms (max.)
Performance
Sampling Rate 4 readings/second
Accuracy (–25 to +60°C):
 DMS-20PC-1/3-FM ±0.1Hz
 DMS-20PC-2-FM ±1.0Hz
Mechanical
Dimensions 1.38" x 0 88" x 1.00"
Display Type 3 digit, red LED,